
 

Regular Budget Assessment & Payments: 2011 

 

The following table highlights payments made by all member states to the UN regular budget per month for 2011. 

The table also shows the payments made by the US to the regular budget and compares the amount owing by the 

US to the rest of the member states as a percentage.  

Table Notes: Sums in $US millions, rounded to the nearest million 

Regular Budget Assessment & Payments (In US$ Million) 
(in US$ Million) 

UN Regular Budget for 2011 US $2,415 Million 

All Member States Combined United States 
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31-Jan 2,137 345 2,482 0 0 583 278 861 0 0 35% 

28-Feb 1,890 296 2,186 296 296 583 278 861 0 0 39% 

31-Mar 1,596 295 1,891 295 591 583 278 861 0 0 46% 

30-Apr 1,120 295 1,415 476 771 583 278 861 0 0 61% 

31-May 870 191 1,061 354 830 582 175 757 103 103 71% 

30-Jun 773 191 964 97 451 582 175 757 0 103 79% 

31-Jul 760 191 951 13 110 582 175 757 0 103 80% 

31-Aug 729 189 918 33 46 582 175 757 0 103 82% 

30-Sep 680 189 869 49 82 582 175 757 0 103 87% 

31-Oct 677 188 865 4 53 582 175 757 0 103 88% 

30-Nov 453 13 466 399 403 359 0 359 399 502 77% 

31-Dec 441 13 454 12 411 359 0 359 0 502 79% 

 

Source: United Nations: 2011 Status of Contributions to the Regular Budget, International Tribunals, 

Peacekeeping Operations and Capital Master Plan 

 


